
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
523 
518 
531 
528 
588 
593 

Name 
Sultan Kurdali 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Marcelo Cosas 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Ibraheem Joukhi 

Laps 
9 
8 
6 
9 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
43.662 
43.714 
43.836 
44.685 
44.820 
46.188 

Diff 

0.052 
0.174 
1.023 
1.158 
2.526 

Gap 

0.052 
0.122 
0.849 
0.135 
1.368 

Last Tm 
43.662 
44.225 
43.997 
44.685 
44.995 
46.188 

Total Tm 
7:26.595 
7:16.724 
5:48.013 
7:38.937 
7:25.521 
7:41.364 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 07/01/2024 5:09:36 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 4 

KZ 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:11:09 

Option S 0.966 km 

07/01/2024 10:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
523 
518 
531 
528 
588 
593 

Name 
Sultan Kurdali 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Marcelo Cosas 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Ibraheem Joukhi 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Total Tm 
10:28.135 
10:28.458 
10:40.261 
10:41.939 
10:42.932 
11:04.814 

Diff 

0.323 
12.126 
13.804 
14.797 
36.679 

Gap 

0.323 
11.803 

1.678 
0.993 

21.882 

Best Tm 
43.630 
43.563 
43.634 
44.312 
44.161 
45.477 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Offical Result 

Printed: 07/01/2024 5:09:49 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.323 

Avg. Speed 

77.509 

Best Lap Tm 

43.563 

Best Speed 

79.829 

Best Lap by 

518 - Hamda Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 4 

KZ 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:17:23 

Option S 0.966 km 

07/01/2024 11:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
523 
518 
588 
528 

531 
593 

Name 
Sultan Kurdali 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Marcelo Cosas 

Saif Al Qubaisi 
Ibraheem Joukhi 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 

9 
1 

Total Tm 
12:08.150 
12:08.777 
12:19.509 
12:24.202 

7:02.740 
1:06.181 

Diff 

0.627 
11.359 
16.052 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.627 
10.732 

4.693 

Best Tm 
43.774 
43.629 
44.221 
44.662 

44.045 
47.544 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 07/01/2024 5:10:00 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.627 

Avg. Speed 

76.415 

Best Lap Tm 

43.629 

Best Speed 

79.708 

Best Lap by 

518 - Hamda Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 4 

KZ 

Pre-Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:08:23 

Option S 0.966 km 

07/01/2024 13:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
523 
531 
588 
528 

593 
518 

Name 
Sultan Kurdali 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Marcelo Cosas 

Ibraheem Joukhi 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 

15 
1 

Total Tm 
13:49.155 
13:55.635 
14:02.680 
14:06.124 

12:12.597 
1:22.012 

Diff 

6.480 
13.525 
16.969 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

6.480 
7.045 
3.444 

Best Tm 
44.065 
44.251 
44.521 
44.792 

45.727 
52.193 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 07/01/2024 5:10:09 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

6.480 

Avg. Speed 

75.495 

Best Lap Tm 

44.065 

Best Speed 

78.920 

Best Lap by 

523 - Sultan Kurdali 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 4 

KZ 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:53:44 

Option S 0.966 km 

07/01/2024 14:50 


